
Printer Model  Cartridge SKU 
 OEM-Stated 

Yield 
Recommended Fill 

Weight (grams)
TK-1110
TK-1112
TK-1113
TK-1114

TK-1115

TK-1119

TK-1120
TK-1122
TK-1123
TK-1124
TK-1125
TK-1129
TK-1100
TK-1101
TK-1102
TK-1103
TK-1104
TK-310
TK-311
TK-312
TK-314
TK-340
TK-341
TK-342
TK-343
TK-344

Olivetti® PG L230, L235, L245 B0708 12,000 455g

Triumph Adler® LP 4235 4423510015 12,000 455g

Kyocera® FS-1061, FS-1325 MFP

2,100 115g
Kyocera® FS-1024 MFP, FS-1110,

 FS-1124 MFP

Kyocera® FS-2000

12,000

305g

Kyocera® FS-2020 275g

Kyocera® FS-1041, FS-1220 MFP,     
FS-1320MFP

1,600 70g

Kyocera® FS-1025 MFP, FS-1060, 
FS-1125 MFP

3,000 120g

Toner Fill Weight Chart
KYTK3130UNV1KG, KYTK3130UNV10KG

Universal Replacement Toner For Use In 
Remanufactured Kyocera® and Related Cartridges

Kyocera® FS-1020 MFP, FS-1040,           
FS-1120 MFP

2,500 95g



Printer Model  Cartridge SKU 
 OEM-Stated 

Yield 
Recommended Fill 

Weight (grams)

Toner Fill Weight Chart
KYTK3130UNV1KG, KYTK3130UNV10KG

Universal Replacement Toner For Use In 
Remanufactured Kyocera® and Related Cartridges

TK-1160
TK-1161
TK-1162
TK-1163
TK-1164
TK-1168

TK-1168K
TK-3100
TK-3101
TK-3102
TK-3103
TK-3104

TK-3104K

Kyocera® FS-2100 TK-3150 14,500 420g

TK-1150
TK-1152
TK-1153
TK-1154
TK-1158
TK-1183
TK-1184

TK-1188K
TK-1170
TK-1172
TK-1174
TK-1173

TK-1174K
TK-1178
TK-1175 12,000 455g

Kyocera® ECOSYS M2135dn, 
M2635dn, M2735dn, P2235dn

3,000 120g

Kyocera® ECOSYS M2040dn, 
M2540, M2640idw

7,200 275g

Kyocera® ECOSYS P2040DN 7,200 275g

Kyocera® ECOSYS M3040dn MFP, 
M3040idn MFP, M3540dn MFP, 

M3540idn MFP,  FS-4100, FS-4200,
M3550idn MFP, M3560idn MFP, FS-

4300

12,500 360g



Printer Model  Cartridge SKU 
 OEM-Stated 

Yield 
Recommended Fill 

Weight (grams)

Toner Fill Weight Chart
KYTK3130UNV1KG, KYTK3130UNV10KG

Universal Replacement Toner For Use In 
Remanufactured Kyocera® and Related Cartridges

TK-3160
TK-3161
TK-3162
TK-3163
TK-3164
TK-3170
TK-3172
TK-3173
TK-3174
TK-3190
TK-3194
TK-3191
TK-3192
TK-3193
TK-3200 40,000 1150g

UTAX® P-4531i MFP
Kyocera® Ecosys M3645

TK-320
TK-322
TK-350
TK-352
TK-353
TK-354

Olivetti® d-copia 403MF Plus, 
404MF Plus

B0940

TK-330
TK-332
TK-334
TK-360
TK-361
TK-362
TK-363
TK-364

Kyocera® FS-4000 20,000 560g

Kyocera® FS-4020 20,000 535g

TK-3060 12500 360g

Kyocera® FS-3900

15000 380g
Kyocera® FS-3040MFP, FS-

3140MFP, FS-3540MFP,
 FS-3640MFP, FS-3920

Kyocera® ECOSYS M3860idn, 
M3860idnf, P3045dn, P3050dn, 
P3055dn, P3060dn, P3150dn, 
P3155dn, P3260dn, PA5000X

UTAX® P-4530, P4531DN, P-5031,
 P-5531,  MA4500fx, MA4500x, 

PA4500x, PA5500x, PA6000x

12,500 360g

15,500 445g

25,000 720g



Printer Model  Cartridge SKU 
 OEM-Stated 

Yield 
Recommended Fill 

Weight (grams)

Toner Fill Weight Chart
KYTK3130UNV1KG, KYTK3130UNV10KG

Universal Replacement Toner For Use In 
Remanufactured Kyocera® and Related Cartridges

TK-3112
TK-3114

TK-3114K
TK-3120
TK-3122
TK-3130
TK-3131
TK-3134
TK-3132
TK-3400 12,500 360g
TK-3410 15,500 445g
TK-3430 25,000 720g
TK-3440 40,000 1150g

Kyocera® ECOSYS MA4500fx, 
MA4500x, PA4500x, PA5500x, 

PA6000x
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Kyocera® FS-4100 15,500 445g

Kyocera® FS-4200, ECOSYS 
M3550idn MFP, M3560idn MFP, FS-

4300

21,000 610g

25,000 720g


